
 

06.03.2024 

Corrigendum No. – 2 

 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2023-24/086 

Work Description - Rate Contract for Engineering, Supply, Erection & Commissioning of 

System strengthening project under SETU FY 2023-24 on “Turnkey Contract Basis”. 

Keeping in view of the holidays falling from 08.03.2024 to 10.03.2024, the last date and time of 

receipt of price Bids are extended till 11.03.2024, 20:00 Hours. 

Revised calendar of events will be as follows: - 

 

(a) Last date and time of receipt of price Bid 11.03.2024 up to 20:00 Hours 

(b) 
Date & Time of opening of Price of 
qualified bids 

Will be notified to the successful bidders 
through our website / e-mail. 

 

 

 

 

 

Warms Regards, 

Shubhranshu Shekhar Sahu 

Web w ww.tpsouthernodisha.com 

Courtpeta | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760 004. 

 

 

 

 

Note-This document does not require signature.         

http://www.tpsouthernodisha.com/

